Phoenix Ski Club

Transportation Home From Labrador Mountain

I will be transporting my son/daughter home from Labrador Mountain Ski Center tonight.

I understand that the Phoenix Ski Club requires that students ride the buses to and from all ski club dates and a departure from the requirement will release the Phoenix Ski Club and Phoenix Central School District from any and all liability for any adverse results that may occur.

I agree to release the Phoenix Ski Club, Phoenix Central School District and its employees and officers from any and all liability with reference to the above stated transportation.

Date	Student's Name	Parent's Signature	Time

Ski Club Advisor's Signature:	Date:
Siti Ciao i la visoi s signatare.	Date.